INDIANAPOLIS METROPOLITAN HIGH SCHOOL, LLC

February 1, 2021

9:30-10:30 AM
AGENDA
Call to Order Jay Oliver
Approval of Minutes — November 2, 2020 Jay Oliver
Treasurer's Report Dan Riley

Financial Statements
Approval of Accounts Payable VVoucher Registers

School Report Christina Lear & Sheila Dollaske
School Update
Student Spotlight
School dashboard

Graduation Equity Data Sheila Dollaske
Mayor's Comment OEl

Public Comment Jay Oliver
Adjourn Jay Oliver

Next Meeting:
9:30 a.m.
March 2, 2021

9:30

9:30-9:35

9:35-9:45

9:45-10:10

10:10-10:20

10:20-10:25

10:25-10:30

10:30



