## INDIANAPOLIS METROPOLITAN HIGH SCHOOL, LLC

## February 1, 2021 9:30-10:30 AM AGENDA

Call to Order	Jay Oliver	9:30
Approval of Minutes – November 2, 2020	Jay Oliver	9:30-9:35
Treasurer's Report Financial Statements Approval of Accounts Payable Voucher Reg	Dan Riley	9:35-9:45
School Report School Update Student Spotlight School dashboard	Christina Lear & Sheila Dollaske	9:45-10:10
Graduation Equity Data	Sheila Dollaske	10:10-10:20
Mayor's Comment	OEI	10:20-10:25
Public Comment	Jay Oliver	10:25-10:30
Adjourn	Jay Oliver	10:30

Next Meeting: 9:30 a.m. March 2, 2021